Performance Facilities

Rosch Recital Hall

Diers Recital Hall

Appendix A

MASON HALL

(March 31, 2005)

Per Perf.
$300.00

$125.00

Facility Rental Rate Sheet

Reh. Day 5 Day Reh. Week
$150.00 $600.00
$62.50 $250.00

The following three rates are provided for convenience. Please contact the Rockefeller Arts Center for the most current and accurate

information.
King Concert Hall
Marvel Theatre

Bartlett Theatre

Production Staff

Technical Director/Manager
Assistant to the Technical Director
House Manager

Additional Crew

Usher Corps

Janitorial assistance

Equipment

Grand Piano (includes one tuning)

Additional Tunings

Other musical instruments
(second piano, percussion, harp, etc.)

Sabathil harpsichord

(Tyre harpsichord is for School of Music
faculty and ensemble use only)

Other facilities

Rehearsal rooms/classrooms

Studios

Practice Rooms

Student staff assistance

Souvenir sales (commission)

$350.00
$250.00

$150.00

$17.00
$8.00
$40.00
$7.00
$55.00

$25.00

$75.00
$35.00

$65.00

up to $50.00

$45.00

$20.00
$15.00
$10.00

$7.00

20%

Recording services are arranged separately, if permitted.
Box office services are provided by SUNY Fredonia’s Central Ticket Office.

This Rate Schedule equals 50% of commercial rates

$175.00 $700.00

$125.00 $500.00

$75.00 $300.00
per hour

per hour

per hour

per hour

per performance

per hour (rates subject to change)

first day
each additional day

Each tuning

per instrument per day

Each tuning

per day
per day
per day

per hour
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