Appendix A

MASON HALL Facility Rental Rate Sheet (March 31, 2005)

Performance Facilities	<u>Per Perf.</u>	Re	h. Day	<u>5 Day Reh. Week</u>
Rosch Recital Hall	\$300.00	\$	5150.00	\$600.00
Diers Recital Hall	\$125.00		\$62.50	\$250.00
The following three rates are provided for convenier information.	nce. Please contact t	he Rockefell	er Arts Cente	er for the most current and accurate
King Concert Hall	\$350.00		\$175.00	\$700.00
Marvel Theatre	\$250.00		\$125.00	\$500.00
Bartlett Theatre	\$150.00		\$75.00	\$300.00
Production Staff				
Technical Director/Manager		\$17.00	per hour	
Assistant to the Technical Director		\$8.00	per hour	
House Manager		\$40.00	per hour	
Additional Crew		\$7.00	per hour	
Usher Corps		\$55.00	per perfo	rmance
Janitorial assistance		\$25.00	per hour	(rates subject to change)
<u>Equipment</u>				
Grand Piano (includes one tuning)		\$75.00 \$35.00		itional day
Additional Tunings		\$65.00	Each tun	ing
Other musical instruments (second piano, percussion, harp, etc.)	upt	to \$50.00	per instru	iment per day
Sabathil harpsichord (Tyre harpsichord is for School of Music faculty and ensemble use only)		\$45.00	Each tun	ing
Other facilities				
Rehearsal rooms/classrooms		\$20.00	per day	
Studios		\$15.00	per day	
Practice Rooms		\$10.00	per day	
Student staff assistance		\$7.00	per hour	
Souvenir sales (commission)		20%		

Recording services are arranged separately, if permitted. Box office services are provided by SUNY Fredonia's Central Ticket Office.

This Rate Schedule equals 50% of commercial rates